
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 204-01073

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/1/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:11/23/2004 11/23/2004

Title: HEARING - Approve and execute an agreement with Prison Health Services to provide medical
services to youth held in Probation Department's institutions for the period from January 1, 2005
through June 30, 2006 in the amount of $1,164,971. (EST. TIME: 15 MIN.)

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY

Sponsors: PROBATION DEPARTMENT, PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS11/23/2004 2 Pass

Set for a hearing, as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS11/9/2004 1 Pass

HEARING - Approve and execute an agreement with Prison Health Services to provide medical services to
youth held in Probation Department's institutions for the period from January 1, 2005 through June 30, 2006 in
the amount of $1,164,971. (EST. TIME: 15 MIN.)

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

