
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

HEARING - Approve and execute an agreement with Prison Health Services to provide medical services to
youth held in Probation Department's institutions for the period from January 1, 2005 through June 30, 2006 in
the amount of $1,164,971. (EST. TIME: 15 MIN.)

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-01073, Version: 2

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

