
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute the First Amendment to the Agreement with Prison Health Services, which provides medical
services to youth held in Probation Department's institutions, to make administrative corrections and to increase the
contract in the amount of $37,440 for a total amount of $1,202,411.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00954, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 2/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

